All kinds of butterfly valves conform to KS, JIS, ANSI, API, DIN, BS and ISO
Now we challenge the whole world market of butterfly valve
PRODUCTS
High-performance
Butterfly Valve
CARGO(Rubber) seat
High-performance
Butterfly Valve

Butterfly Valve
(High-performance Eccentric Butterfly Valve)
Type Model Numbering
Construction of Materials
P.No. PART NAME (*) MATERIAL
1 BODY
2
4
5
6
7
9
13
14
3
RUBBER SEAT VULCANIZED RUBBER(NBR / EPDM / VITON)
DISC
STEM
DISC PIN or BOLT
RETAINER
STEM BEARING
PACKING
END COVER
COVER GASKET
TEFLON SEAT TEFLON (PTFE / RTFE)
FIRE SAFETY SEAT S.S. / ALLOY STEEL with TEFLON (PTFE / RTFE)
METAL SEAT S.S. / S.S.+GRAPHITE / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
* Other Material are available upon request
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL with TEFLON
TEFLON / GRAPHITE
STEEL / STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
TEFLON / GRAPHITE
DUCTILE IRON / CAST STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
SMART VALVE SOLUTION 12 13
〮 Model ECWR WAFER type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECWT  WAFER type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECWF WAFER type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECWM WAFER type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECSR SEMI-LUG type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECST SEMI-LUG type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECSF SEMI-LUG type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECSM SEMI-LUG type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLR FULL-LUG type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLT FULL-LUG type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLF FULL-LUG type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLM FULL-LUG type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFR FLANGE type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFT FLANGE type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFF FLANGE type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFM FLANGE type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
CARGO (RUBBER)9
5